

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8700-8701/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2012 in CMWP No.223/2012, dated 05/01/2012 in CMWP No.260/2012, dated 17/01/2012 in CMWP No.3098/2012, dated 18/01/2012 in CMWP No.3127/2012, dated 08/02/2012 in CMWP No.4679/2012, of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMAL KUMAR BANSAL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With IA 1-2 (for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 11/02/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Charu Ambwani, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv. for
M/S. Ap & J Chambers

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A letter has been circulated by the advocate-on-record for the petitioners praying for further time for filing further affidavit to the additional affidavit dated September 26, 2012.

Same may be done within two weeks.
List the matter thereafter.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|